J.I. CASE HIGH SCHOOL:  2021-22

Athletic Director:  Adam King (adam.king@rusd.org) (262)619-4258 or (262)619-4203
Secretary:  Nancy Wildes (nancy.wildes@rusd.org)
Athletic Office Fax: (262)619-4250 

SCHEDULES & DIRECTIONS FOR ALL SOUTHEAST CONFERENCE SCHOOLS ARE AVAILABLE AT:  www.southeastwi.org   The WIAA website is: www.wiaawi.org
The Case High School website is:  http://www.rusd.org/case

***** ALL FORMS & $10 PARTICIPATION FEE (PLUS $70 USER FEE IF APPLICABLE) MUST BE TURNED IN TO THE ACTIVITIES OFFICE BEFORE YOU MAY REPORT TO PRACTICE. *****
Payments may be made on-line at:  rusd.org (click Payments).  
All outstanding fines/fees must be paid prior to participation.

DATE OF PHYSICAL FOR 2021-22:  MUST BE AFTER APRIL 1, 2020

FALL SPORT	START DATE	HEAD COACH
FOOTBALL (Vars/Soph)	August 3	Bryan Shredl (bryan.shredl@rusd.org)
FOOTBALL (Frosh)	August 3	Bryan Shredl (bryan.shredl@rusd.org)

GIRLS GOLF	August 9	Jerry Kupper (jerry.kupper@rusd.org)
GIRLS SWIM & DIVE	August 10	Frank Michalowski (franknwi@aol.com)
		(Website:  caseswimming.com)
GIRLS TENNIS	August 10	Kaleena Vasil (kaleena.vasil@rusd.org)
BOYS SOCCER	August 16	Gregg Anderle (gregg.anderle@rusd.org)
BOY X-COUNTRY	August 16	Matt DeWitt (ccwalker_uwp@yahoo.com)
GIRLS X-COUNTRY	August 16	Michael DeWitt (mdewitt100@gmail.com)
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL	August 16	William Maryland (william.maryland@rusd.org)
BOYS VOLLEYBALL	August 16	Chris Falbo (christopher.falbo@rusd.org)

WINTER SPORT	START DATE	HEAD COACH
GIRLS BASKETBALL	November 8	Wally Booker (wallace.booker@rusd.org)
BOYS BASKETBALL	November 15	Jacob Berce (jacob.berce@rusd.org)
WRESTLING	November 15	Dave Edwards (david.edwards@rusd.org)
BOYS SWIM & DIVE	November 15	Charles Julius (cjulius@carthage.edu)

SPRING SPORT	START DATE	HEAD COACH
BOYS TRACK	March 7	Dennis Gallagher (dennis.gallagher@rusd.org)
GIRLS TRACK	March 7	Kyle Lamay (kyle.lamay@rusd.org)
GIRLS SOFTBALL	March 14	Danny Ayala (danny.ayala@rusd.org)
GIRLS SOCCER	March 21	Alexis Fahlbeck (Alexis.fahlbeck@rusd.org)
BASEBALL	March 21	Frankie Jaramillo (fjarajr01@wi.rr.com)
BOYS TENNIS	March 28	Maureen Asfeld (maureen.asfeld@rusd.org)
BOYS GOLF	TBD	Jerry Kupper (jerry.kupper@rusd.org)

CHEERLEADERS		Julie Lynam (Julie.lynam@rusd.org)
POM PONS	Krystal DeBaker & Amy Malczewski  (casedanceteam@gmail.com)	
ATH. TRAINER		Michaela Rabas (Michaela.rabas@ascension.org)			
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